
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/033085-2025 

Award

BBC Sport Data Feed

BBC (British Broadcasting Corporation)

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-033085
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-054e95 (view related notices)
Published 17 June 2025, 5:02pm

Scope 

Reference

SJ0882

Description

Delivery of live sport data in support of acquired rights packages from various sports
governing bodies, to deliver output across multiple BBC Sport platforms. The contract also
provides the enhanced data necessary for live score programmes.

 

Contract 1. BBC Sport Data Feed

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/033085-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/033085-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-054e95


Page 2 to 5

Supplier

Perform Content Ltd

Contract value

£4,500,000 excluding VAT

£5,400,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

17 June 2025

Standstill period

End: 26 June 2025

8 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

27 June 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

1 July 2025 to 30 June 2029

4 years



Page 3 to 5

Main procurement category

Services

Options

The right to additional purchases while the contract is valid.

The services may change depending on the sport rights owners.

Changes to the BBC rights portfolio

Changes to the rights holders contractual obligations

CPV classifications

72300000 - Data services

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award

Supplier 

Perform Content Ltd

Companies House: 11562035



Page 4 to 5

The Point, 37 North Wharf Rd

London

W2 1AF

United Kingdom

Email: accountsreceivable@statsperform.com

Region: UKI32 - Westminster

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. BBC Sport Data Feed

Contracting authority 

BBC (British Broadcasting Corporation)

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PJRB-3233-GTQL

Broadcasting House, Portland Place

London

W1A 1AA

mailto:accountsreceivable@statsperform.com


Page 5 to 5

United Kingdom

Contact name: Rebecca Chisholm

Email: rebecca.chisholm@bbc.co.uk

Website: http://www.bbc.co.uk/supplying/

Region: UKI32 - Westminster

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:rebecca.chisholm@bbc.co.uk
http://www.bbc.co.uk/supplying/
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. BBC Sport Data Feed
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	Options
	CPV classifications

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Perform Content Ltd

	Contracting authority
	BBC (British Broadcasting Corporation)


		2026-02-23T18:08:27+0000
	TCPDF




